Radium Girls
Rehearsal Schedule
Below are the scheduled rehearsal dates for Radium Girls. Dates in bold are blackout dates, so you cannot miss rehearsal! We need you! Notice the starting and ending times of rehearsals. Just like with sports, you are able to come in on your opposite face to face days. The schedule is subject to change by the directing staff and school administration. You will be informed as soon as possible.

Monday, September 21		READ THRU- MANDATORY		3:00 PM – 6:00 PM
Tuesday, September 22		Blocking (pp. 11-32)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Wednesday, September 23		Tech Production Meeting		3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Thursday, September 24		Blocking (pp. 32-50)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Friday, September 25			Blocking (pp. 50-73)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM

Monday, September 28		Blocking (pp. 73-89)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Tuesday, September 29		Blocking (pp. 89-110)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Wednesday, September 30		Tech Workday/Production Meeting	3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Thursday, October 1			Blocking (pp. 11-32)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Friday, October 2			Blocking (pp. 32-50)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM

Monday, October 5			Blocking (pp. 50-73)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Tuesday, October 6			Blocking (pp. 73-89)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Wednesday, October 7		Tech Workday/Production Meeting	3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Thursday, October 8			Blocking (pp. 89-110)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Friday, October 9			Blocking (pp. 11-32)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM

Monday, October 12			Blocking (pp. 32-50)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Tuesday, October 13			Blocking (pp. 50-73)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Wednesday, October 14		Tech Workday/Production Meeting	3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Thursday, October 15			Blocking (pp. 73-89)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Friday, October 16			Blocking (pp. 89-110)			3:00 PM – 5:30 PM

Monday, October 19			Blocking Act I (pp 11-58)		3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Tuesday, October 20			Blocking Act II (pp. 59-110)		3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Wednesday, October 21		Tech Workday/Production Meeting	3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Thursday, October 22			Blocking Act I (pp 11-58)		3:00 PM – 5:30 PM
Friday, October 23			Blocking Act II (pp. 59-110)		3:00 PM – 5:30 PM

Monday, October 26			Blocking Act I (pp 11-58)		3:00 PM – 6:00 PM
Tuesday, October 27			Blocking Act II (pp. 59-110)		3:00 PM – 6:00 PM
Wednesday, October 28		Tech Workday/Production Meeting	3:00 PM – 6:00 PM
Thursday, October 29			Blocking Act I (pp 11-58)		3:00 PM – 6:00 PM
Friday, October 30			Blocking Act II (pp. 59-110)		3:00 PM – 6:00 PM

*********ALL THE REST ARE MANDATORY UNLESS ALREADY ON YOUR CONFLICTS*********
Saturday, October 31			Tech Workday				8:00 AM – 2:30 PM
Sunday, November 1			Tech Workday				12:30 PM – 6:00 PM
Monday, November 2		Act I Tech Week			3:00 PM – 6:30 PM
Tuesday, November 3		Act II Tech Week			3:00 PM – 6:30 PM
Wednesday, November 4		Full Run Tech Week			3:00 PM – 6:30 PM
Thursday, November 5		Full Run Tech Week			3:00 PM – 6:30 PM
Friday, November 6			Full Run Tech Week			3:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Saturday, November 7		Tech Workday				8:00 AM – 2:30 PM
Sunday, November 8			Tech Workday				12:30 PM – 6:00 PM

Monday, November 9		Dress Rehearsal			3:00 PM – TBD
Tuesday, November 10		Dress Rehearsal			3:00 PM – TBD
Wednesday, November 11		Dress Rehearsal			3:00 PM – TBD

Thursday, November 12		SHOW NIGHT				5:00 PM – 11:00 PM
Friday, November 13			SHOW NIGHT				5:00 PM – 11:00 PM
Saturday, November 14		SHOW NIGHT				5:00 PM – 11:00 PM

Sunday, November 15		Strike					12:30 PM – 6:00 PM
